
 

DECLARATION FOR BASIC SERVICES DEMAT ACCOUNT (BSDA) FACILITY 
 
To, 
Khandwala Securities Limited 
G-II, Ground Floor,  

Dalamal House,  
Nariman Point,  

Mumbai 400021 
DP Id: 12081000 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

DEMAT ID 12081000 CLIENT ID 
        

FIRST HOLDER NAME 
 

PAN NO. 
 

SECOND HOLDER NAME 
 

PAN NO. 
 

THIRD HOLDER NAME 
 

PAN NO. 
 

 
 I / We wish to avail the BSDA facility for the new account for which we have submitted my / our account opening form. 

    
   (      )   I / We wish to avail the BSDA facility for my / our above mentioned Demat account number 

I/We have read and understood the regulatory (SEBI) guidelines for opening a Basic Services Demat Account and undertake to comply 
with the aforesaid guidelines from time to time. I/we also undertake to comply with the guidelines issued by any such authority for 
BSDA facility from time to time. I/We also agree that in case our Demat account opened under BSDA facility does not meet the eligibility 
for BSDA facility as per guideline issued by SEBI or any such authority at any point of time, my / our BSDA account will be converted to 
regular Demat account without further reference to me/us and will be levied charges as applicable to regular accounts as informed by 
the DP. 
I, the first / Sole holder also hereby declare that I do not have / propose to have any other Demat account across depositories as a first / 
sole holder. 
 
OR 
 
I / We have been informed about the BSDA facility and its benefits by the DP and understood the regulatory (SEBI) guidelines for availing 
a Basic Services Demat Account. 
 
(      )   I / We do not wish to avail the BSDA facility for my / our above mentioned Demat account number. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 

 Name of the Client(s) Signature(s) 

Sole/ 1st Holder   

2nd Holder   

3rd Holder   

Acknowledgement Receipt 

Received BSDA declaration form from: 

DP ID 1 2 0 8 1 0 0 0 Client ID         

NAME  

ADDRESS 
 

Date :    Depository Participant Seal and Signature 



  

 
(18)

CDSL
Your Depository

CDSL

Khandwala Securities Limited

G-II, Ground Floor, Dalamal House, Nariman Point, Mumbai  400021

Tel.: 91-22-4076 7373 Fax : 91-22-4076 7377

Email : compliance@kslindia.com, Website : www.kslindia.com

SEBI DP Regn.  No. IN-DP-55-2015, CDSL DP ID -12081000

DP Scheme

Notes

1. For availing 'Easiest' facility of CDSL, the charges as levied by CDSL would be collected from clients at actual.

2. GST, education cess and other statutory levies (if any) would be charged extra wherever applicable as per the prevailing 
rates.

3. We reserve the rights to change / add charges with 30 days prior notice.

4. All payments should be in favour of "Khandwala Securities Limited.”

I/We have read the understood the “ Schedule of Charges” prescribed above and agree to abide by the same.

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

Debit Instruction 
from the account

Demat

Dematerialisation

Rematerialisation

Pledge

Creation/closure 
/Invocation

Defreeze

 DIS Book issue INR 100/-

Account Category

Annual Maintenance
Charge

INDIVIDUAL (NRI) CORPORATE

 Free  Free  INR 999/-

INDIVIDUAL

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

SLBM INR 100/- or 0.02% whichever is highest

INR 25/-
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CDSL
Your Depository

CDSL

Khandwala Securities Limited

G-II, Ground Floor, Dalamal House, Nariman Point, Mumbai  400021

Tel.: 91-22-4076 7373 Fax : 91-22-4076 7377

Email : compliance@kslindia.com, Website : www.kslindia.com

SEBI DP Regn.  No. IN-DP-55-2015, CDSL DP ID -12081000

DP Scheme

Notes

1. For availing 'Easiest' facility of CDSL, the charges as levied by CDSL would be collected from clients at actual.

2. GST, education cess and other statutory levies (if any) would be charged extra wherever applicable as per the prevailing 
rates.

3. We reserve the rights to change / add charges with 30 days prior notice.

4. All payments should be in favour of "Khandwala Securities Limited.”

I/We have read the understood the “ Schedule of Charges” prescribed above and agree to abide by the same.

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

Debit Instruction 
from the account

Demat

Dematerialisation

Rematerialisation

Pledge

Creation/closure 
/Invocation

Defreeze

 DIS Book issue INR 100/-

ONE TIME PLAN UPFRONT

Account Category

Annual Maintenance
Charge

INDIVIDUAL (NRI) CORPORATE

 Free  Free  Free

INDIVIDUAL

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 0.05% of the value of the 
transaction (Min. INR 25/-)

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 15/- per certificate 
or Min. 150/- per DRF request

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- per certificate Or 
INR 150/- per 100 securities

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

 INR 50/- or 0.03% 
whichever is higher

SLBM INR 100/- or 0.02% whichever is highest

INR 25/-

 KSL BSDA TARIFF

 DP BSDA TARIFF SHEET-2025


